Ford Fiesta 1.4 TDCi Edge 3dr | Jan 2011
LOW MILES, £ 20 ROAD TAX

Fiesta 1.4 Tdci £20 per year road tax Motd December Recently
Serviced inc Full Timing belt kit Alloy wheel Electric windows
Hands free phone system Excellent Condition Any inspection

welcome

USED CARS R\l

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07399588753

£2,150

105000
Diesel
Manual
Black

1399

110

B (£20 p/a)
Hatchback
8E
KRZ1638

3950mm
1695mm
1467mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 295L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

53.3MPG

80.7MPG

67.3MPG

45L
5 SPEED
101MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 14.9s

Engine Power BHP:

67.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



