Ford Fiesta 1.4 TDCi Edge 3dr | Jan 2011 LOW MILES, £ 20 ROAD TAX

£2,150







Fiesta 1.4 Tdci £20 per year road tax Motd December Recently Serviced inc Full Timing belt kit Alloy wheel Electric windows Hands free phone system Excellent Condition Any inspection welcome

Miles:	105000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1399
CO2 Emission:	110
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	8E
Reg:	KRZ1638

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3950mm
Width:	1695mm
Height:	1467mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	295L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	53.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	80.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.9s
Engine Power BHP:	67.1BHP